
®CarboFlex  Carbon Fiber Footplates

Composition: Graphite Carbon Fiber
Molding Temperature: Not moldable
Grindable: Yes
Options: Flat, Full Contour, Morton’s Extension
Thicknesses: 1.00mm, 1.25mm, 1.50mm
Available Colors: Black
Other Features: Three thicknesses represent three
tensile strengths, textured for best adhesion

Recommended Uses: Reduction of unnecessary
midfoot and forefoot motion, stiffening of shoe or insole,
Morton’s extension ideal for first rey isolation

®

     Fits Right or Left

Contoured Plates

     Standard ½” contour

     Available in 4 sizes

Flat Plates

     Available is 6 sizes

     Available in 2 sizes

Morton’s Extension Plates

     Standard ¾ length

     Must order Right or Left

     Fits Right or Left

     No contour heel to toe

These extremely lightweight carbon-composite foot 
plates are available in three thicknesses, and three 
shapes:

®Used to limit foot motion, Acor CarboFlex  
Footplates can be used in place of steel shanks or 

®spring steel. CarboFlex  Footplates are not heat 
moldable but can be trimmed with a scroll saw and 
sanded with 80 grit sandpaper.

These extremely lightweight carbon composite foot 
plates are avai lable in three shapes and 
thicknesses.

Part numbers can be found on Index page 40.

New textured
surface for best

adhesion.



ACCS-00728 ---
ACCS-00731 ---
ACCS-00734 ---
ACCS-00737 ---
ACCS-00740 ---
ACCS-00743 ---
ACCS-00729 ---
ACCS-00732 ---
ACCS-00735 ---
ACCS-00738 ---
ACCS-00741 ---
ACCS-00744 ---
ACCS-00730 ---
ACCS-00733 ---
ACCS-00736 ---
ACCS-00739 ---
ACCS-00742 ---
ACCS-00745 ---

1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---

15.4 cm
18.2 cm
21.1 cm
24.0 cm
26.9 cm
29.7 cm
15.4 cm
18.2 cm
21.1 cm
24.0 cm
26.9 cm
29.7 cm
15.4 cm
18.2 cm
21.1 cm
24.0 cm
26.9 cm
29.7 cm

Flat Plates

Contoured Plates

ACCS-00693 ---
ACCS-00695 ---
ACCS-00697 ---
ACCS-00699 ---
ACCS-00650 ---
ACCS-00651 ---
ACCS-00652 ---
ACCS-00653 ---
ACCS-00694 ---
ACCS-00696 ---
ACCS-00698 ---
ACCS-00723 ---

1.00 mm ---
1.00 mm ---
1.00 mm ---
1.00 mm ---
1.25 mm ---
1.25 mm ---
1.25 mm ---
1.25 mm ---
1.50 mm ---
1.50 mm ---
1.50 mm ---
1.50 mm ---

22.2 cm
25.0 cm
28.0 cm
31.0 cm
22.2 cm
25.0 cm
28.0 cm
31.0 cm
22.2 cm
25.0 cm
28.0 cm
31.0 cm

Morton’s Extension Plates

ACCS-00726 ---
ACCS-00724 ---
ACCS-00655 ---
ACCS-00654 ---
ACCS-00727 ---
ACCS-00725 ---

1.00mm ---
1.00mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---
1.50mm ---
1.50mm ---

18.5cm L
18.5cm R
18.5cm L
18.5cm R
18.5cm L
18.5cm R

ACCS-00657 ---
ACCS-00656 ---

1.25mm ---
1.25mm ---

24.0cm L
24.0cm R

Regular

Long

Must be ordered L or R

Posting Strips
with PSA

Wool Tongue Pads
with PSA

Metatarsal Pads
With or without PSA

Metatarsal Bars
With PSA

Scaphoid Pads
With PSA

Posting strips are 3º pre-cut
material wedges with adhesive
that provide a medial or lateral
posting for foot orthotics.

ACCS-00001
PSTS-00001

ACCS-00216
ACCS-00002
ACCS-00003
ACCS-00004

ACCS-01145
ACCS-01146
ACCS-01147
ACCS-00009
ACCS-00010
ACCS-00007
ACCS-00008

ACCS-01148
ACCS-01152
ACCS-01153

ACCS-01149
ACCS-01155
ACCS-01150
ACCS-00300
ACCS-00302
ACCS-00303

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

®Microcel Puff  35
® Microcel Puff FM™

Wool Tongue Pads are
sold in dozen pair bags.

Metatarsal Pads are sold
in dozen pair bags.

Metatarsal Bars are sold
in dozen pair bags.

Scaphoid pads are sold
in dozen pair bags.

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large
Small
Large
Small
Large

Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Rubber
Rubber
Rubber no PSA
Rubber no PSA

Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane

Small
Medium
Large
Small
Medium
Large

Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Wool (limited)

Wool (limited)

Wool (limited)

Wool
Wool
Wool
Wool


